ACS School Calendar for 2019 — 2020

August 26", Monday School reopens for 2019/20

September 27t Friday 5K Fun Run

September 30", Monday School Closure

October 7t — 13th Road Safety Week

October 9", Wednesday School Closed/CPD Staff

October 10, Thursday Open Evening for incoming 1st Years 2019-20 (4.00 — 6.30 pm)
October 215t — 25t October Financial Awareness Week

October 24t , Thursday 6™ Year Parent Teacher Meeting (4.00 — 6.30 pm)
Oct 28" Mon — Fri 1% Midterm break

November 11th — 15t LGBT Awareness Week

November 13" Wednesday 3™ Year Parent Teacher Meeting (4.00-6.30pm)
December 13 Friday — December 20t Exam Week/Block Classes

December 20" Friday Christmas holidays commence (1.05 pm)
January 6%, Monday School reopens

January 13— 17t Wellbeing Week (Students)

January 23", Thursday 5% Year Parent Teacher Meeting (4.00-6.30pm)
February 6 Thursday School Closed/CPD Staff (subject to change)
February 4" Monday to

February 15t , Friday Junior & Leaving Cert Mock Examinations.
February 17" Mon-Fri 215 Midterm

March 9th — 13t Anti-Bullying Week

March 16", Monday 2" Year Parent Teacher Meeting (4.00-6.30pm)
March 17th, Tuesday Bank Holiday St. Patrick's Day.

April 1%t -5t Healthy Relationships Week

(TBC Apr/May) Active Schools Week

April 1%, Wednesday 1t Year Parent Teacher Meeting (4.00-6.30pm)
April 3, Friday Easter break — school closes at 1.05pm.

April 20", Monday School re-opens

May 4", Monday Bank Holiday

May 29", Friday Summer holidays commence at 1.05pm

June 3", Wednesday State examinations commence.
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